
Victim Voice Forum – Easy Read Application Form
📝 About this form
This form is for people who want to join the Victim Voice Forum.
The Forum helps victims share their experiences and ideas.
There are different Forums:
Victims from London’s Black communities
LGBTQ+ victims
Disabled victims
Victims/survivors of violence against women and girls
👤 Your Information
Please write your details:
First name:
Last name:
Address:
Town/City:
Postcode:
Phone number:
Email address:
Date of birth:
💬 Why do you want to join?
Please tell us:
Why you want to be a member
Your experience as a victim
Which Forum(s) you want to join
Any experience that will help the Forum
What you hope to achieve (Write up to 250 words)
✔ Which Forum(s) do you want to join?
Tick Yes or No:
Victims from London’s Black communities [ ] Yes [ ] No
LGBTQ+ victims [ ] Yes [ ] No
Disabled victims [ ] Yes [ ] No
Victims/survivors of violence against women and girls [ ] Yes [ ] No
ℹ Other Information
Are you a member of any other Met Police group? (If yes, write details)
Do you agree the police can check if you have any criminal convictions or cautions? [ ] Yes [ ] No
✅ Declaration
Please tick:

I have told the truth in this form [ ]
I understand checks will be made before I join [ ]
Sign here: _____________________
Date: _____________________
❗ Important
We will use your information to process your application.
If you are not successful, we will keep your form for 6 months before deleting it.
